
Statement of Sales Revenue(6803 ) Unit:NTD'000

Month

Sales Revenue Accumulated Sales Revenue

Year Year null
Increase

(Decrease)
(%)

As of The End
of This Month

In Year

The
Corresponding
Period In Year

null

Increase
(Decrease)

(%)

12 455,686 381,580 19.42 4,847,177 4,486,598 8.04

11 401,691 380,287 5.63 4,391,491 4,105,018 6.98

10 287,683 349,268 -17.63 3,989,800 3,724,731 7.12

09 421,307 401,003 5.06 3,702,117 3,375,463 9.68

08 439,680 393,740 11.67 3,280,810 2,974,460 10.30

07 428,409 406,036 5.51 2,841,130 2,580,720 10.09

06 437,511 399,526 9.51 2,412,721 2,174,684 10.95

05 420,936 381,143 10.44 1,975,210 1,775,158 11.27

04 369,432 335,134 10.23 1,554,274 1,394,015 11.50

03 403,747 349,155 15.64 1,184,842 1,058,881 11.90

02 374,177 345,302 8.36 781,095 709,726 10.06

01 406,918 364,424 11.66 406,918 364,424 11.66
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